ADV140274
6/05/2014
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

June 2014
M L 7 B X R F K
ORDERING INFORMATION
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :
A  c o m p l e t e  H a l o  L E D  o p e n  f r a m e  r e t r o fi t  i n c l u d e s :  1 )  M L 7 B X R F K  e n c l o s u r e ,  2 )  H a l o  R A 5 6 ,  R L 5 6  L E D  m o d u l e s ,  o r  M L 5 6  L E D
m o d u l e s  w i t h  6 9 X  t r i m  -  o r d e r e d  s e p a r a t e l y .
( R e f e r  t o  r e s p e c t i v e  L E D  M o d u l e  a n d  L E D  t r i m  s p e c i fi c a t i o n  s h e e t s  f o r  f u r t h e r  i n f o r m a t i o n )
ML7= 6” LED Series
 compatible retrofit
 enclosure
BXRFK= Hard-wired BX retrofit frame kit
Open Frame Retrofit Kit
ML7 BXRFK
ML709= LED Module, 900 Series
ML7098xxICAT120D
8= 80 CRI Nominal CCT
27= 2700°K
30= 3000°K
35= 3500°K
40= 4000°K
ICAT120D=ICAT listed,
 120V module with
 standard 120V
 dimming capability
ML7 LED 900 Series Modules
ML709 8 ICAT120D
Blank=ICAT listed,
 120V module with
 standard 120V
 dimming capability
ML706= LED Module, 600 Series
ML7068xx
8= 80 CRI Nominal CCT
27= 2700°K
30= 3000°K
35= 3500°K
40= 4000°K
ML7 LED 600 Series Modules
ML706 8
TUNVD010=Non-IC Listed
  120V-277V UNV
  Module with
  0-10V DC dimming
TUNVD010
ML712= LED Module, 1200 Series
ML7128xxTUNVD010
8= 80 CRI Nominal CCT
27= 2700°K
30= 3000°K
35= 3500°K
40= 4000°K
ML7 LED 1200 Series Modules
ML712 8
494P06 White Reflector and white trim ring
494WB06 White Baffle and white trim ring
494H06 Haze Reflector and white trim ring
494SC06 Specular Clear Reflector and white trim ring
492PS06 Frost Lens, white baffle and trim ring, Shower rated
493WBS06 Solite® Regressed Lens, upper specular reflector, White baffle and trim ring, Shower rated
493SCS06 Solite® Regressed Lens, upper specular reflector, Specular Clear reflector and white
 trim ring, Shower rated
493HS06 Solite® Regressed Lens, upper specular reflector, Haze reflector, and white trim ring,
 Shower rated
493SNS06 Solite® regressed Lens, upper specular reflector, Satin Nickel reflector and trim ring, Shower rated
493TBZS06 Solite® Regressed Lens, upper specular reflector, Tuscan Bronze reflector and trim ring,
 Shower rated
493BBS06 Solite® Regressed Lens, Black baffle with white trim ring, Shower rated
493PS06 Solite® Regressed Lens, upper specular reflector, White reflector and trim ring, Shower rated
495WW06 Wall wash with semi-specular clear reflector, specular kick reflector and lens, white trim ring
495PWW06 Wall wash with white reflector, specular kick reflector and lens, white trim ring
491WBS06 Polymer Lensed Trim, White Baffle & Ring Non-electrically conductive (plastic) front, Shower rated
H7 LED Downlight Trims
Open Frame Retrofit Accessories